
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-714a. Exam Schedule

Wed, 12 Apr 15:00 — 17:50 EXAM Financial Management  B13-704, B13-705  Parfenova M.D.
Thu, 13 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-105  Semyonova N.V.
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  B13-204  Protasov E.A.
Thu, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Electronics  B13-601  Loginov V.A.
Thu, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B13-103, B13-104  Semyonova N.V.
Sat, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems  M16-514, M16-524

 Ivaschenko M.G.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economic Security  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507  Leonov P.Y.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Mathematical Statistics  S15-501  Trofimov A.G.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Heathydraulic Processes in Perspective Nps  M16-160  Fedoseev V.N.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Mathematical Statistics  S15-502, S15-503  Trofimov A.G.
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Relativistic Astrophysics and Cosmology  M16-202  Bisnovatyy-Kogan G.S.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Technologies in Law Enforcement; Specialized Database and Information

System Technologies  S13-505, S13-506, S13-507, S14-504, S14-505, S14-506, S14-707,
S14-708  Okropishin A.E., Davydenko V.

Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S14-301  Gusev A.I., Povalyaev V.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Group Theory  B14-201  Lomonosova T.A.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Corporate Law  S13-709, S13-710  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Fri, 26 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Analytical Information Systems  B13-V01, B14-V73  Stepanova E.B.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S13-505, S14-504  Gobrusenko K.I.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Dialog Systems  B14-505, B14-506  Rybina G.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  S14-502, S14-503  Epishkina A.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  S14-403, S14-404  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  B14-401, B14-502

 Savyolova T.I.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S14-402, S14-403, S14-404  Kartsev P.F., Ivanov A.A.


